Eaton Molded Case Circuit Breakers Series G JG CL
Description
The current limiting breaker
modules use a special contact
design to enhance system pro-
tection. These breakers have
continuous current capabilities
up to 250A with protection up

with Line Side Mounted
Current Limiter A
UL Listed,
IEC Rated Breaker
with Load Side Mounted
Current Limiter 2
EC Rated Breaker
with Load Side Mounted
Current Limiter A
IEC Rated Breaker
with Load Side Mounted
Current Limiter 2
 Fixed Thermal, Adjustable Magnetic  Adjustable Thermal, Adjustable Magnetic
70 350–700 JGH3070FAGQ01 JGH3070FAGQ02 — —
90 450–900 JGH3090FAGQ01 JGH3090FAGQ02 — —
100 500–1000 JGH3100FAGQ01 JGH3100FAGQ02 JGH3100AAGQ01 JGH3100AAGQ02
125 625–1250 JGH3125FAGQ01 JGH3125FAGQ02 JGH3125AAGQ01 JGH3125AAGQ02
150 750–1550 JGH3150FAGQ01 JGH3150FAGQ02 — —
160 800–1600 — — JGH3160AAGQ01 JGH3160AAGQ02
175 875–1750 JGH3175FAGQ01 JGH3175FAGQ02 — —
200 1000–2000 JGH3200FAGQ01 JGH3200FAGQ02 JGH3200AAGQ01 JGH3200AAGQ02
225 1125–2250 JGH3225FAGQ01 JGH3225FAGQ02 — —
Electronic Trip LS
250 — JGH325033GQ01 JGH325033GQ02 — —
Electronic Trip LSI
250 — JGH325032GQ01 JGH325032GQ02 — —
Electronic Trip LSG
250 — JGH325035GQ01 JGH325035GQ02 — —
Electronic Trip LSIG
250 — JGH325036GQ01 JGH325036GQ02 — —
Ampere
Rating
Motor Circuit Protector
Breaker with Line Side